
 

 

SETTLEMENT CALENDAR -JANUARY - 2025 T+0 

NSE 
Settlement No 

Trade Day 
Trading 

Date 
Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Auction 
Date 

Auction 
Pay In 

- Out 

2025501 Wednesday 01/01/2025 01/01/2025 01/01/2025 01/01/2025 

2025502 Thursday 02/01/2025 02/01/2025 02/01/2025 02/01/2025 

2025503 Friday 03/01/2025 03/01/2025 03/01/2025 03/01/2025 

2025504 Monday 06/01/2025 06/01/2025 06/01/2025 06/01/2025 

2025505 Tuesday 07/01/2025 07/01/2025 07/01/2025 07/01/2025 

2025506 Wednesday 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 08/01/2025 

2025507 Thursday 09/01/2025 09/01/2025 09/01/2025 09/01/2025 

2025508 Friday 10/01/2025 10/01/2025 10/01/2025 10/01/2025 

2025509 Monday 13/01/2025 13/01/2025 13/01/2025 13/01/2025 

2025510 Tuesday 14/01/2025 14/01/2025 14/01/2025 14/01/2025 

2025511 Wednesday 15/01/2025 15/01/2025 15/01/2025 15/01/2025 

2025512 Thursday 16/01/2025 16/01/2025 16/01/2025 16/01/2025 

2025513 Friday 17/01/2025 17/01/2025 17/01/2025 17/01/2025 

2025514 Monday 20/01/2025 20/01/2025 20/01/2025 20/01/2025 

2025515 Tuesday 21/01/2025 21/01/2025 21/01/2025 21/01/2025 

2025516 Wednesday 22/01/2025 22/01/2025 22/01/2025 22/01/2025 

2025517 Thursday 23/01/2025 23/01/2025 23/01/2025 23/01/2025 

2025518 Friday 24/01/2025 24/01/2025 24/01/2025 24/01/2025 

2025519 Monday 27/01/2025 27/01/2025 27/01/2025 27/01/2025 

2025520 Tuesday 28/01/2025 28/01/2025 28/01/2025 28/01/2025 

2025521 Wednesday 29/01/2025 29/01/2025 29/01/2025 29/01/2025 

2025522 Thursday 30/01/2025 30/01/2025 30/01/2025 30/01/2025 

2025523 Friday 31/01/2025 31/01/2025 31/01/2025 31/01/2025 

  

CM BP ID IN 51 68 00 

CM NAME TSPL 

SETTLEMENT 
TYPE 

NORMAL T + 0 

SETTLEMENT 
NO. 

20 25  ? ? ? 

Note 

NSE 
Trading 
Date 

Pay In - 
Pay Out 

Timings of Pay-in and 
Pay- out Settlement 

No 

Note       
  

  

Note       
  

  

 


